
Journal of Neural Engineering

CORRIGENDUM

Corrigendum: Classification of binary intentions for
individuals with impaired oculomotor function:
‘eyes-closed’ SSVEP-based brain–computer
interface
To cite this article: Jeong-Hwan Lim et al 2013 J. Neural Eng. 10 039501

 

View the article online for updates and enhancements.

Related content
Classification of binary intentions for
individuals with impaired oculomotor
function: ‘eyes-closed’ SSVEP-based
brain–computer interface (BCI)
Jeong-Hwan Lim, Han-Jeong Hwang,
Chang-Hee Han et al.

-

Recent citations
Single stimulus location for two inputs: A
combined brain–computer interface based
on SteadyState Visual Evoked Potential
(SSVEP)
Lu Wang et al

-

Eyes-closed hybrid brain-computer
interface employing frontal brain activation
Jaeyoung Shin et al

-

Seiji Nishifuji and Yuya Sugita-

This content was downloaded from IP address 166.104.64.79 on 09/07/2021 at 11:47

https://doi.org/10.1088/1741-2560/10/3/039501
/article/10.1088/1741-2560/10/2/026021
/article/10.1088/1741-2560/10/2/026021
/article/10.1088/1741-2560/10/2/026021
/article/10.1088/1741-2560/10/2/026021
http://dx.doi.org/10.1111/ejn.15030
http://dx.doi.org/10.1111/ejn.15030
http://dx.doi.org/10.1111/ejn.15030
http://dx.doi.org/10.1111/ejn.15030
http://dx.doi.org/10.1371/journal.pone.0196359
http://dx.doi.org/10.1371/journal.pone.0196359
http://dx.doi.org/10.1109/GCCE.2014.7031170
https://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjsseJG1cNCl4pbzkMMQUxR0AfucyIhy-fdRbY9Iv1YE0bgCKot0uXwot1QZby5WFl773xKvCfeDtTwSQ0Dq5wiHndRyYFjKbJpiozmDY1YqiIB9DKRHW1hB7d1sm-AtILQe877ccoDYxKN_i4CW2mZeUmdomVhH-N240PXmD3gvvQy0NCxK-VXh6JbnwNHV_-8U3r0K8JlHnxjshpZdV_9yTBgYrO_89dRbFTvAJXo72ABf9ruf6qMHOdRsW_8UxBNooyP0DQGAgiFmvizSfEXM8QAgV1aJOpiQ&sig=Cg0ArKJSzHGqAOARlqPD&fbs_aeid=[gw_fbsaeid]&adurl=https://www.gtec.at/shop%3Futm_source%3DJournalNeuralEng%26utm_medium%3Dbanner


IOP PUBLISHING JOURNAL OF NEURAL ENGINEERING

J. Neural Eng. 10 (2013) 039501 (1pp) doi:10.1088/1741-2560/10/3/039501

Corrigendum: Classification of binary
intentions for individuals with impaired
oculomotor function: ‘eyes-closed’
SSVEP-based brain–computer interface
2013 J. Neural Eng. 10 026021

Jeong-Hwan Lim1, Han-Jeong Hwang1, Chang-Hee Han1,
Ki-Young Jung2 and Chang-Hwan Im1,3

1 Department of Biomedical Engineering, Hanyang University, Seoul 133-731, Korea
2 Department of Neurology, Korea University College of Medicine, Seoul, Korea

E-mail: ich@hanyang.ac.kr

Received 31 March 2013
Accepted for publication 3 April 2013
Published 18 April 2013
Online at stacks.iop.org/JNE/10/039501

Incorrect media files were used in the published version
of the supplementary data. The correct versions are
supplied with this corrigendum. These same movie

3 Author to whom any correspondence should be addressed.

files are also available at a higher quality from
YouTube (http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7fbIfw5lwPQ
and http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1Xreb3EYWcc).

1741-2560/13/039501+01$33.00 1 © 2013 IOP Publishing Ltd Printed in the UK & the USA

http://dx.doi.org/10.1088/1741-2560/10/3/039501
http://dx.doi.org/10.1088/1741-2560/10/2/026021
mailto:ich@hanyang.ac.kr
http://stacks.iop.org/JNE/10/039501
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7fbIfw5lwPQ
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1Xreb3EYWcc

